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CALLING ALL NEW
HOME BUYERSI!!!
| have a great selection of
new homes Iin several com-

munities in the Caledon, Erin
areas. |

RANGE OF PRICES....

GST paid by builder . . . Ask
about our low mortgage
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BACKING ONTO WOODH
Well cared for family home walk-out from fam.

rm. to treed yard. Eat-in country sized kit. mom
will love the bedroom area. Call Brenda Pay-

BACKING ONTO PARKETTE

4 bedrooms, main floor family room with walkout to
covered deck, patio & pool, kitchen includes fridge,
stove, dishwasher, broadloom over hardwood, garage
door opener, double paved drive. Call Sandra Naim®.

91-439

28 ACRES - $499,000

Excellent value **4 bedroom bunga-
low **huge country kitchen with
built-in appliances **ensuite **swim-
ming pool **horse barn & paddock
**minutes to town. Call Linda* to
view. 92-2-112
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EXCLUSIVE NEIGHBOURHOOD Backing onto woods!! new broadloom. 3

Park area court backing onto woods - huge - ST S et | Ddr. Walk-out from rec. rm. to yard. Call
M master suite - pine kitchen - vaulted ceilings & - e e ct. 92-2-122
, skylights in family room - walk to schools, hos- + B e
pital, library & shops - Call Sandra Nairn®. e ' - W e
New 3 bedroom on 3/4 acre. |l T gt o SR NOW $329,000 et A o] Mf ¥ .
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CALL NICK FOR
A FREE MARKET
EVALUATION

92-2-110

.........

Move in condition - 3bdr. hardwood
floors, bsmt. completely finished with
rec. rm, bdr. plus den/study area. Call
Brenda Payton”. 92-2-120

S T EASY COMMUTE
TR e T o' foes, e You'll have no need to worry about
STONE COUNTRY ' those winter roads. Only 2 km to the
401. Heating bills will be kept to a min-

imum if you choose to make optimum

CHARMER
97 acres, Highway 7 and Fifth Line use of our unique solar heating sys-
tem. Explore this 19+ acre country

frontage, 4,000 sq. ft. stone home, 2
estate with Linda®. 91-404
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Freshly decorated with main floor family room,
ground level rec room, 1-1/2 baths, bright eat-
in kitchen, central air, high efficiency furnace
and more . . . call Sandra Naim®*. 91-432

gt

fireplaces, pool, huge pond. $1.3
million. Call Nick Lorito*. 01-414

INGLEWOOD-CALEDON

Perhaps the finest country estate lots any-

where in the hills of Caledon. Custom bunga- home set on pretty country lot backing
lows from $357,000. Only 12 mins. from

P . aAaT e S . onto trees. Close to Village of Caledon.
Brampton, 2 mins. to Caledon Country Club. e B CeR B — vl R e ~ 9 92-2-102

$159,500
Upgrades galore in this cozy 2 bedroom
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Regan Cres. beauty - family room fireplace, broad- 8
loom & hardwood, new high efficiency furnace, central | oo e g F
air, new doors, sun room, palio, gorgeous irees + _ _ UN|QUE GLENWI - AM s 67%5& :
shrubs + fenced. Call Sandra Naim”. 91-483 § C1 zoning is an asset to our country ; LLI ’

home located 0n|y a few hundred This home has been totally renovated.

PRICE SLASHED!!

$399,900 s = feet from a well travelled main road. gf;n‘;: g:;';gl':f h';t;“c;m; ectﬂelir; o?aall:
1200 sq. ft. shop, bam & lots of liv- the upgrades. 92.2.103

3100 sq. ft. clay brick 2x6 construction, 9'

ceilings, 3/4 acre ravine lot in Wildwood ing space. $299,000 makes working
area, main floor family room & study/den,

- : o u at home affordable. Call Linda*
2 fireplaces, sunken living room. Call
Nick Lorito”. 92-2-147 D e, Aot SRR AR U

TEN ACRES

Lovely family bungalow on 10
acres with cathedral ceiling &
hardwood. Tom Comery”.
$379,000. 91-461

Over 1300 sq. ft. of luxury living on the 4th floor. 2 Py B

_large bedrooms, 2 full baths, solid oak kitchen, open | 4 el @00 R "
airy living & dining with bay windows & walkout to sl B

large deck, well located end unit "Rousseau”. Call e R

Sandra Naim" o |ESSEEEEE S o S| TREED RAVINE - $219,9001!
T e ReI— Il "GET MOVING* *CALL BRENDA®
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BRAMALEA ROAD

100 acres, all severances avalil
able. Two storey brick home,
barns great for horse operation.
Golf club location. $790,000.
Call Nick Lorito*. 91-295

2 1/2 YEARS OLD
$159,900
2 storey 3 bedroom home done to] @us
the nines. Finished rec room, 1-1/2
baths, walkout from living room,
garage & more. First time buyers
call Linda* for all the details on why
now is the time to buy. 92-2-156

877-5165 874-3040 833-9714 GET SOLD!

JOHNSON S SEEYOUR

OCIATES HOME
A ADVERTISED

247 GUELPH ST., GEORGETOWN L7G 4A8 TV
‘Sal:c Representative o N |

e

VICTORIAN STYLE
Beautiful 4 bedroom on 2 acre
sugar bush. Tranquil beauty.
$425,000. GST paid. Tom Com-
ery”. 91-388

FULL IN-LAW SUITE

Nestled nicely on a wooded 2.4 acres - 2
woodstoves, kitchen with oak floor, washed
oak cupboards & work island - Only $319,000.
Better call Sandra Nairn® right away. 91-475

$184,900!!
*GET MOVING* *CALL BRENDA*




